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ALSACE 

GOLF LINKS

23 mars 2019
KEMPFERHOF RESORT

4 mai 2019

GOLF DE STRASBOURG

11 mai 2019

GOLF CLUB de 

SOUFFLENHEIM

1er juin 2019 TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 13 SREG 102 81 91 0 274 -274 0

2 5 ELECTRICITE DE STRASBOURG 101 78 91 0 270 4 4

3 3 ATSCAF 100 64 100 0 264 6 10

4 1 2FOPEN JS 67/68 100 41 83 0 224 40 50

5 15 VILLE DE MULHOUSE 89 48 81 0 218 6 56

6 2 ALCATEL 91 50 73 0 214 4 60

7 7 GEBO 85 56 71 0 212 2 62

8 16 ASPTT / 2 97 29 82 0 208 4 66

9 4 CONSTELLIUM 89 53 43 0 185 23 89

10 14 SWEET HOME 97 49 34 0 180 5 94

11 12 SOCOMEC 63 47 67 0 177 3 97

12 18 LILLY / 2 49 26 62 0 137 40 137

13 24 ASES / 2 0 55 74 0 129 8 145

14 6 EUROVRAC 83 41 0 0 124 5 150

15 17 AGJSEP / 2 14 63 27 0 104 20 170

16 11 SAPEURS POMPIERS 67 STRASBOURG 31 33 37 0 101 3 173

17 21 RHODIA / 2 73 24 0 0 97 4 177

18 20 EUROMETROPOLE STBG / 2 52 0 34 0 86 11 188

19 25 SREG / 2 0 41 38 0 79 7 195

20 19 ADIDAS / 2 47 0 25 0 72 7 202

21 22 AS POLICE STRASBOURG 0 52 19 0 71 1 203

22 10 LIEBHERR 0 0 34 0 34 37 240

23 27 GEBO / 2 0 0 32 0 32 2 242

24 26 CREDIT MIUTULE-CICE  / 2 0 0 14 0 14 18 260

25 8 KRONENBOURG 0 0 0 0 0 14 274

26 9 LCK MULHOUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 274

27 23 BDR THERMEA France 0 0 0 0 0 0 274

32 32 0 NI NI NI 0 0 0 274

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES




